
Material:

TPEL (Thermoplastic Elastomer)
Aluminum Oxide

Grit:

 #80--2500

Colors:

Diameter: 

 Applications:

Green

Blue

Red

Brown

Dusty blue

Purple

Light green

White

#80

#120

#220

#320

#400

#600

#1000

#2500

3"

Finishing, Deburring, Polishing
and Light Sanding on Metal.

DISC SHAPE BRISTLE BRUSH WITH ABRASIVE INSIDE


