DISC SHAPE BRISTLE BRUSH WITH ABRASIVE INSIDE



Material:

TPEL (Thermoplastic Elastomer)
Aluminum Oxide

Grit:

#80--2500



Colors:

Green	#80
Blue	#120
Red	#220
Brown	#320
Dusty blue	#400
Purple	#600
Light green	#1000
White	#2500



Diameter:

3"

Applications:

Finishing, Deburring, Polishing and Light Sanding on Metal.